E-rate Manager Saved Spreadsheet

FY 2009 Priority Two Pending Projects at 77% Discount Rate

Funds For Learning Analysis (as of 7/23/2010)

Applicant Name (BEN)
CHILTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (127917)
TUSCALOOSA CITY SCHOOL DIST (127972)
WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DIST (128155)
PRESCOTT PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST (139434)
SHOW LOW UN SCHOOL DISTRICT 10 (143130)
SHOW LOW UN SCHOOL DISTRICT 10 (143130)
SHOW LOW UN SCHOOL DISTRICT 10 (143130)
SHOW LOW UN SCHOOL DISTRICT 10 (143130)
SHOW LOW UN SCHOOL DISTRICT 10 (143130)
ST JOHNS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST 1 (143141)
WILCOX UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT (143110)
WILCOX UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT (143110)
BRUSH SCHOOL DISTRICT R E 2 J (142250)
CHERAW SCHOOL DISTRICT 31 (142333)
HART COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (127382)
MURPHYSBORO COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DIST (136850)
MURPHYSBORO COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DIST (136850)
SESSER-VALIER SCHOOL DIST 196 (136783)
SESSER-VALIER SCHOOL DIST 196 (136783)
FORT WAYNE COMM SCHOOL DIST (130451)
CORBIN INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (128829)
CORBIN INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (128829)
SOMERSET INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (129018)
SOMERSET INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (129018)
SOMERSET INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (129018)
SOMERSET INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (129018)
SCHOOL ADMIN DISTRICT 29 (121657)
SCHOOL ADMIN DISTRICT 54 (121764)
SCHOOL ADMIN DISTRICT 54 (121764)
DETROIT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT (130944)
DETROIT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT (130944)
PORTAGEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT (137079)
SCOTT COUNTY SCHOOL DIST R 4 (137032)
STOCKTON SCHOOL DISTRICT R 1 (137533)
WILLOW SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST R 4 (137536)
WILLOW SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST R 4 (137536)
WILLOW SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST R 4 (137536)
WILLOW SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST R 4 (137536)
PONTOTOC CO SCHOOL DISTRICT (128588)
BATH CSD (125077)
BATH CSD (125077)
BATH CSD (125077)
BATH CSD (125077)
BATH CSD (125077)
ERIE 1 BOCES (149384)
ERIE 1 BOCES (149384)
ERIE 1 BOCES (149384)
ERIE 1 BOCES (149384)
ERIE 1 BOCES (149384)
ERIE 1 BOCES (149384)
ERIE 1 BOCES (149384)
GOWANDA CSD (124797)
BUFFALO INDEP SCHOOL DIST | 4 (139993)
CUSHING PUBLIC SCHOOLS (140057)
CUSHING PUBLIC SCHOOLS (140057)
CUSHING PUBLIC SCHOOLS (140057)
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Service Provider (SPIN)
Information Transport Solutions, Inc. (143008119)
CONTACT NETWORK, INC. (143005029)
Integrated Data Solutions, LLC (143028973)
Direct Packet Research (143028919)
Able Information Technologies, Inc. (143005186)
Able Information Technologies, Inc. (143005186)
Able Information Technologies, Inc. (143005186)
Able Information Technologies, Inc. (143005186)
Able Information Technologies, Inc. (143005186)

State

AL
AL
AL
AR
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

The Apache County Board of Supervisors (143016753) AZ

Network Infrastructure Corporation (143004779)
Able Information Technologies, Inc. (143005186)
Qwest Corporation (143005231)

Prairie Company (143005825)

Cirrus Networks, Inc. (143029560)

Telcom Innovations Group LLC (143009489)
CTS Technology Solutions Inc (143006573)
Quality Network Solutions, Inc (143020092)
Quality Network Solutions, Inc (143020092)
Voice Data Systems, LLC (143033103)
Cincinnati Bell Telephone LLC (KY) (143001581)
Dell Marketing LP (143004340)

AZ
AZ
Cco
Cco
GA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
KY
KY

Kentucky Educational Development Corporation (KEDC KY
Kentucky Educational Development Corporation (KEDC KY

Pomeroy IT Solutions, Inc (143005447)

Anixter, Inc. (143004691)

CBE Technologies, Inc. (143011377)

CBE Technologies, Inc. (143011377)

CBE Technologies, Inc. (143011377)

AT&T DataComm, Inc. (143004812)

HCI Technologies, Inc. (143016899)

Apple Computer, Inc (143004358)

Integrated Computer Solutions, Inc. (143013955)
Windstream Communications, Inc. (143030766)
CDW-G (143005588)

CDW-G (143005588)

CDW-G (143005588)

CDW-G (143005588)

Howard Computers (143022153)

Finger Lakes Technologies Group, Inc. (143030359)
Finger Lakes Technologies Group, Inc. (143030359)

KY
KY
ME
ME
ME
MI
MI
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MS
NY
NY

International Business Machines Corporation (1430056( NY

PremCom Corporation (143007093)
Affinity Enterprises (143033290)

Dell Marketing LP (143004340)

Tut Systems, Inc. (143029001)
Annese & Associates, Inc. (143005769)

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Ronco Communication & Electronics, Inc. (143005886) NY
Ronco Communication & Electronics, Inc. (143005886) NY

Annese & Associates, Inc. (143005769)

NY

Ronco Communication & Electronics, Inc. (143005886) NY

Relcomm Inc (143004788)

United Systems, Inc. (143004698)
Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)
Smart Technologies, Inc. (143005586)
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)

NY
OK
OK
OK
OK

FRN Svc
1867527 Basic Maintenance
1868735 Basic Maintenance
1900850 Basic Maintenance
1836724 Basic Maintenance
1862458 Basic Maintenance
1862499 Internal Connections
1862513 Internal Connections
1862527 Internal Connections
1862533 Internal Connections
1859183 Basic Maintenance
1911112 Basic Maintenance
1911133 Basic Maintenance
1910190 Internal Connections
1878509 Basic Maintenance
1900639 Basic Maintenance
1836735 Internal Connections
1836756 Basic Maintenance
1812957 Internal Connections
1812974 Basic Maintenance
1892123 Basic Maintenance
1874710 Internal Connections
1874889 Internal Connections
1822879 Basic Maintenance
1822904 Internal Connections
1823219 Internal Connections
1823672 Internal Connections
1884163 Basic Maintenance
1884160 Internal Connections
1884286 Basic Maintenance
1865656 Basic Maintenance
1865705 Basic Maintenance
1907832 Internal Connections
1870331 Basic Maintenance
1848190 Internal Connections
1904824 Internal Connections
1905778 Internal Connections
1905959 Internal Connections
1906019 Internal Connections
1848189 Internal Connections
1915662 Internal Connections
1915663 Internal Connections
1915664 Internal Connections
1915665 Internal Connections
1915666 Internal Connections
1914386 Internal Connections
1914536 Basic Maintenance
1914567 Basic Maintenance
1914568 Basic Maintenance
1914577 Basic Maintenance
1914614 Basic Maintenance
1914615 Basic Maintenance
1807109 Basic Maintenance
1902335 Basic Maintenance
1820560 Internal Connections
1820571 Internal Connections
1820597 Internal Connections

Requested Amount

$14,784.00
$30,767.72
$28,875.00
$2,192.93
$62,092.80
$15,179.21
$94,694.23
$2,572.12
$41,521.30
$7,022.40
$10,543.58
$9,006.14
$8,445.36
$15,246.00
$12,705.00
$72,003.47
$15,486.24
$5,991.57
$37,926.23
$96,249.94
$152,460.00
$6,314.00
$21,945.00
$4,389.00
$25,873.96
$422.73
$2,336.15
$82,268.24
$15,592.50
$102,614.17
$38,028.61
$14,796.94
$97,020.00
$18,390.74
$1,724.80
$4,196.50
$6,143.83
$982.52
$17,360.42
$513,376.95
$35,188.82
$49,049.77
$164,463.39
$76,785.94
$3,776.27
$1,094.39
$17,762.61
$56.27
$1,352.64
$5,753.56
$110.23
$6,227.76
$22,053.57
$3,349.79
$20,762.28
$2,909.06

Pre-Discount Amount

$19,200.00
$39,958.08
$37,500.00
$2,847.96
$80,640.00
$19,713.26
$122,979.52
$3,340.42
$53,923.76
$9,120.00
$13,692.96
$11,696.28
$10,968.00
$19,800.00
$16,500.00
$93,511.00
$20,112.00
$7,781.26
$49,254.84
$124,999.92
$198,000.00
$8,200.00
$28,500.00
$5,700.00
$33,602.55
$549.00
$3,033.96
$106,841.87
$20,250.00
$133,265.16
$49,387.80
$19,216.80
$126,000.00
$23,884.08
$2,240.00
$5,450.00
$7,979.00
$1,276.00
$22,546.00
$666,723.31
$45,699.77
$63,701.00
$213,588.82
$99,722.00
$4,904.25
$1,421.28
$23,068.32
$73.08
$1,756.68
$7,472.16
$143.16
$8,088.00
$28,641.00
$4,350.38
$26,964.00
$3,778.00
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State

FRN

Pre-Discount Amount

Applicant Name (BEN)
CUSHING PUBLIC SCHOOLS (140057)
DUKE PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST I-14 (139889)
HOBART INDEP SCHOOL DIST | 1 (139936)
HOBART INDEP SCHOOL DIST | 1 (139936)
HOBART INDEP SCHOOL DIST | 1 (139936)
HOBART INDEP SCHOOL DIST | 1 (139936)
HOBART INDEP SCHOOL DIST | 1 (139936)
HOBART INDEP SCHOOL DIST I 1 (139936)
KEYES INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT 11 (140025)
MOORELAND INDEP SCH DIST 100 2 (139999)
MOORELAND INDEP SCH DIST 100 2 (139999)
MOORELAND INDEP SCH DIST 100 2 (139999)
MORRIS SCHOOL DISTRICT (140194)
NOWATA INDEP SCHOOL DIST 40 (140084)
PRAGUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS (140369)
RINGLING INDEP SCH DISTRICT 14 (139865)
RINGLING INDEP SCH DISTRICT 14 (139865)
RUSH SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST 68 (139812)
RUSH SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST 68 (139812)
RUSH SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST 68 (139812)
SENTINEL INDEP SCHOOL DIST 1 (139943)
SENTINEL INDEP SCHOOL DIST 1 (139943)
SENTINEL INDEP SCHOOL DIST 1 (139943)
STRATFORD INDEP SCH DISTRICT 2 (140377)
WILBURTON INDEP SCHOOL DIST 1 (140267)
WYNNEWOOD SCHOOLS (139823)
NORTH DOUGLAS SCHOOL DIST 22 (145002)
OAKLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 (145025)
OAKLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 (145025)
OAKLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 (145025)
EDGEFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DIST (127252)
ALPINE INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (142087)
EL CAMPO INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (141283)
HONDO INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (141774)
HONDO INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (141774)
HUDSON INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (140785)
HUDSON INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (140785)
HUDSON INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (140785)
HUDSON INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (140785)
JUNCTION INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (141162)
MEDINA VALLEY INDEP SCH DIST (141465)
MEDINA VALLEY INDEP SCH DIST (141465)
MEDINA VALLEY INDEP SCH DIST (141465)
SEAGRAVES INDEP SCHOOL DIST (141962)
SEAGRAVES INDEP SCHOOL DIST (141962)
SEAGRAVES INDEP SCHOOL DIST (141962)
SEMINOLE INDEP SCHOOL DISTRICT (141964)
PROSSER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 116 (145533)
PROSSER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 116 (145533)
PROSSER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 116 (145533)
PROSSER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 116 (145533)
PROSSER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 116 (145533)
PROSSER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 116 (145533)
PROSSER SCHOOL DISTRICT # 116 (145533)

Service Provider (SPIN)

Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)

Innovative Technology, LTD (143006904)

PC / Net, Inc. (143007406)

Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)

Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)
Northeast Rural Services, Inc. (143016556)
SKC Communication Products, Inc (143024750)
Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)
Chickasaw Telecom, Inc. (143028698)
Pioneer Telephone Coop, Inc. (143002395)
Pioneer Telephone Coop, Inc. (143002395)
Pioneer Telephone Coop, Inc. (143002395)
Peak Methods, Inc (143031547)

Northeast Rural Services, Inc. (143016556)
Beasley Technology, Inc. (143030427)
Hardman Technology LLC (143028511)
Hardman Technology LLC (143028511)
Industry Systems, Inc. (143012822)

Industry Systems, Inc. (143012822)
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company (143004662)
Pioneer Telephone Coop, Inc. (143002395)
Pioneer Telephone Coop, Inc. (143002395)
Pioneer Telephone Coop, Inc. (143002395)
Workable Programs & Systems Inc (143013381)
BzTel Communications (143031626)

Industry Systems, Inc. (143012822)

Obsidian Technologies, Inc. (143019471)
DakTech, Inc. (143006006)

CDW-G (143005588)

Qwest Communications Corporation (143001157)
Wical Technologies, Inc. (143008689)
Synetra, Ltd. (143019997)

Flexile Multimedia Systems Inc. (143027600)
Calence, LLC (143030052)

Major Inc. (143007191)

INX Inc. (143024659)

INX Inc. (143024659)

I-2-1 Technologies, LC (143027035)

Inventive Technology, Inc. (143028632)
Flexile Multimedia Systems Inc. (143027600)
INX Inc. (143024659)

INX Inc. (143024659)

Flexile Multimedia Systems Inc. (143027600)
Desert Communications, Inc. (143005691)
Desert Communications, Inc. (143005691)
Desert Communications, Inc. (143005691)
Synetra, Ltd. (143019997)

CDW-G (143005588)

Benton Rural Electric Association (143013943)
Benton Rural Electric Association (143013943)
Benton Rural Electric Association (143013943)
Benton Rural Electric Association (143013943)
Benton Rural Electric Association (143013943)
Benton Rural Electric Association (143013943)

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OR
OR
OR
OR
SC
>
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
>
TX
>
X
X
X
X
X
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

1820615 Internal Connections
1837240 Basic Maintenance
1844645 Internal Connections
1844673 Internal Connections
1844709 Internal Connections
1844713 Internal Connections
1844716 Basic Maintenance
1844719 Basic Maintenance
1813240 Internal Connections
1786330 Internal Connections
1786349 Basic Maintenance
1786358 Basic Maintenance
1805628 Internal Connections
1851738 Basic Maintenance
1838290 Basic Maintenance
1781818 Internal Connections
1781821 Basic Maintenance
1813668 Internal Connections
1813679 Internal Connections
1813687 Internal Connections
1817724 Internal Connections
1817788 Internal Connections
1817829 Basic Maintenance
1787495 Basic Maintenance
1821710 Internal Connections
1869655 Basic Maintenance
1904442 Internal Connections
1880845 Internal Connections
1880863 Internal Connections
1880882 Internal Connections
1904903 Basic Maintenance
1832008 Basic Maintenance
1896704 Basic Maintenance
1833143 Internal Connections
1833201 Basic Maintenance
1874956 Internal Connections
1875031 Internal Connections
1890114 Internal Connections
1894668 Internal Connections
1822976 Internal Connections
1839107 Internal Connections
1842265 Basic Maintenance
1842487 Internal Connections
1878176 Basic Maintenance
1878212 Internal Connections
1878239 Internal Connections
1839420 Basic Maintenance
1825034 Internal Connections
1880637 Internal Connections
1880644 Internal Connections
1880663 Internal Connections
1880692 Internal Connections
1880706 Internal Connections
1880734 Internal Connections

Requested Amount
$1,531.53
$8,870.40

$15,118.95
$999.46
$2,322.40
$10,359.58
$569.83
$191.73
$16,961.87
$11,906.51
$2,310.00
$739.20
$2,309.23
$15,858.15
$6,544.97
$519.75
$20,790.00
$83,763.06
$8,389.92
$9,938.85
$72,346.29
$17,017.00
$3,079.97
$35,071.16
$8,096.55
$4,081.03
$4,668.56
$10,854.69
$10,854.69
$21,619.75
$83,160.00
$21,952.67
$26,244.28
$50,510.71
$38,034.89
$366,797.78
$60,710.06
$5,941.63
$121,713.90
$97,033.71
$523,818.19
$13,501.67
$31,529.96
$9,702.00
$267,784.44
$172,456.39
$15,015.00
$14,955.71
$2,576.37
$6,532.03
$6,227.34
$6,957.73
$999.75
$673.13

$1,989.00
$11,520.00
$19,635.00
$1,298.00
$3,016.10
$13,454.00
$740.04
$249.00
$22,028.40
$15,463.00
$3,000.00
$960.00
$2,999.00
$20,595.00
$8,499.96
$675.00
$27,000.00
$108,783.20
$10,896.00
$12,907.60
$93,956.22
$22,100.00
$3,999.96
$45,546.96
$10,515.00
$5,300.04
$6,063.06
$14,097.00
$14,097.00
$28,077.60
$108,000.00
$28,509.96
$34,083.48
$65,598.33
$49,395.96
$476,360.75
$78,844.23
$7,716.40
$158,070.00
$126,017.80
$680,283.37
$17,534.64
$40,948.00
$12,600.00
$347,772.00
$223,969.34
$19,500.00
$19,423.00
$3,345.93
$8,483.15
$8,087.46
$9,036.01
$1,298.38
$874.19
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$4,472,753.07

$5,808,770.21
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